OU-TULSA STUDENT GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION
March 5, 2014 - 5:30 p.m. — Rm. 1D18

I. CALL TO ORDER
Il. ROLL CALL
I1l. APPROVAL OF MINUTES
a. February 5, 2014 meeting
IV. TREASURER STATEMENT
V. NEW BUSINESS
a. Rho Chi Pharmacy Honor Society study-skills lunch & learn - $215.00
b. OU-Tulsa Research Forum Funding Request - $407.00
VI. OLD BUSINESS
VII. MONTHLY RECAP
VIII. ANNOUCEMENTS
a. OUTSGA officer nominations for 2014-2015 are now being accepted
i. Nominations should be sent to Josh (jmdavis@ou.edu) and are due by Friday, March 28"
b. Graduating OUTSGA Reps please see Lauren to request your stole
c. If you missed Graduation Gear-Up, order regalia through Student Affairs, 1C76
d. Upcoming OUTSGA President meetings with President Clancy
i. Any items students would like for Deol to address with President Clancy?
IX. UPCOMING EVENTS (through Student Affairs, OUTSGA, and Student Organizations)
a. Friday, March 7" - Cultural Night - 5:45pm - Learning Center, Founders Hall
Tickets on sale now in 1C76
b. Monday, March 3" through April 4th — CONSA’s Little Lighthouse Collection Drive
Donation boxes will be located in the Student Center and the Learning Center
c. Friday, March 14™ - Sooner Ally Training - 9:00am - Noon
RSVP to Lauren McKinney (Imckinney@ou.edu)
d. Tuesday, March 25" - OU vs. ORU Baseball game, 6:30pm - ORU baseball field
Request tickets (limit 2 per student) from Lauren; while supplies last
e. Wednesday, March 26™ - Resume 101 Lunch & Learn - 5:30pm - Innovation Commons
RSVP to Lauren McKinney (Imckinney@ou.edu)
f. Thursday, March 27" - Happy Hour - 4:30-6:30pm - Innovation Commons
Students only
g. Wednesday, April 2" — OUTSGA General Meeting — 5:30pm — Rm. 1D18
Officer elections, if a vote is necessary, will be held at this meeting
h. Saturday, April 5™ - Big Event - 8:30am-1:00pm
Stay tuned for more information!
i. Wednesday, April 9" - Tulsa Collegiate Job Fair - 1:00-4:00pm - TU Reynolds Center
More information coming soon
j. Tuesday, April 15" - Red Cross Blood Drive - Innovation Commons
More information coming soon
k. Monday, April 21* - Study Skills Lunch & Learn — Noon-1:30pm — Innovation Commons
RSVP to Dr. Mary Parker (Mary-M-Parker@ouhsc.edu)
|. Tuesday, May 6™ — OU-Tulsa Convocation — 7:00pm - TU Reynolds Center
Graduating students should visit OU-Tulsa Student Affairs (LC76) for more information

X. ADJOURNMENT
a. Next OUTSGA General Meeting — Wednesday, April 2™ at 5:30pm, Room 1D18



